LOKAAL CUREGHEM CENTRE ANDERLECHT

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22408)

Best at
Const at

122817-15
309094- 52
300528- 22
300528- 22
309094- 52
283094- 48
307069- 64
283094- 48
309094- 52
283094- 48
309094- 52
309094- 52
300528- 22
309094- 52
300528- 22
308034- 59
283094- 48
309094- 52
122817-15
122817- 15
283094- 48
122817-15
309094- 52
309094- 52
172368- 96
310641-47
300528- 22
309094- 52
283094- 48
309094- 52
192884- 48
122817-15
300528- 22
300528- 22
184381-81
122817-15
309094- 52
300528- 22
283094- 48
305460- 07
122817-15
309094- 52
283094- 48
309094- 52
300528-22
283094- 48
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
282117-41
300528-22
192884- 48
122817-15
300528- 22
300528- 22
308034- 59
204971-10
146815- 54
309094- 52
122817-15
172368- 96
282117-41
305460- 07
307069- 64
305460- 07
283094- 48
309094- 52
283094- 48
308987-42
283094- 48
146815- 54
192714-72

BERCKMANS Roger

ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
VWEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
HX L & N

WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
HELLI NCKX Pasca
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
BERCKMANS Roger

ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
GOYVAERTS Jul es

VAN DEN HOUTE Maarten
VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
PLATTEAU MARC
BERCKMANS Roger

VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
VAN DROOGENBROECK Han
SOMERS Patrice
BERCKMANS Roger

ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
DE TEMVERMAN P.
BERCKMANS Roger

ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
CRABBE TOM & JO

VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
PLATTEAU MARC
BERCKMANS Roger

VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
VAN DROOGENBRCOECK Han
HELLI NCKX Pasca
DENEYS HERMAN
PRONCKAERT G & J

ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
BERCKMANS Roger
GOYVAERTS Jul es
CRABBE TOM & JO

DE TEMVERMAN P.

HOXK L & N

DE TEMVERMAN P
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
VWEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
DE GREEF Andy
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
PRONCKAERT G & J
DEKENS ANDRE

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
KORTENB 12 1 446755
PERK 49 2 451104
Li edeke 40 4 434743
Li edeke 40 3 2
PERK 49 1 2
HU ZI NG 33 15 425787
MACHELE 9 3 448161
HU ZING 33 4 2
PERK 49 25 3
HUI ZI NG 33 13 3
PERK 49 41 4
PERK 49 7 5
Li edeke 40 33 3
PERK 49 33 6
Li edeke 40 14 4
MEl SE 14 1 449886
HUI ZI NG 33 23 4
PERK 49 6 7
KORTENB 12 10 2
KORTENB 12 5 3
HUl ZI NG 33 20 5
KORTENB 12 6 4
PERK 49 46 8
PERK 49 21 9
KRAAI NE 13 4 443192
Zellik 4 1 440864
Li edeke 40 26 5
PERK 49 43 10
HU ZING 33 1 6
PERK 49 31 11
SINT KA 7 3 437306
KORTENB 12 9 5
Li edeke 40 10 6
Li edeke 40 32 7
NNEUWMEN 5 5 452826
KORTENB 12 2 6
PERK 49 14 12
Li edeke 40 23 8
HU ZI NG 33 8 7
MEl SE 31 28 450331
KORTENB 12 8 7
PERK 49 39 13
HU ZI NG 33 21 8
PERK 49 12 14
Li edeke 40 2 9
HUI ZI NG 33 10 9
PERK 49 5 15
PERK 49 44 16
PERK 49 13 17
PERK 49 27 18
VI LVOOR 16 4 446103
Li edeke 40 11 10
SINT KA 7 2 2
KORTENB 12 11 8
Li edeke 40 24 11
Li edeke 40 6 12
MVEI SE 14 5 2
Borchtl 28 4 434840
SCHEPDA 7 3 433509
PERK 49 9 19
KORTENB 12 4 9
KRAAI NE 13 9 2
VI LVOOR 16 8 2
MEl SE 31 11 2
MACHELE 9 2 2
MEI SE 31 23 3
HUI ZI NG 33 32 10
PERK 49 45 20
HUl ZI NG 33 14 11
BUZING 3 1 425063
HUI ZI NG 33 24 12
SCHEPDA 7 5 2
SINT GE 7 4 427608

Ri ng
Bague

210162418
214401018
200584618
203383417
204155619
205754219
112260919
205755619
204152619
205761919
208176119
210937017
207135119
208177319
207146619
207909319
204414918
204151219
203110715
210162918
205764919
206461119
204164919
204157719
206521919
208120219
207136519
213108518
205751319
610353619
205357518
210165718
200587718
200593218
204209517
204101819
204298219
207140019
205757619
207913419
210166618
213112818
205751619
210840017
207131919
205754919
204164819
141004819
204159019
213109918
207941219
200590918
205353518
002639016
207143019
200587518
214981117
208104019
208002819
215133117
206467119
206525519
204332218
207910419
112260819
208180519
214372119
204156919
205758119
204290918
204408818
211979517
207867119

Snel h.
Vit esse



122817-15
283094- 48
283094- 48
309094- 52
204971-10
305460- 07
282117-41
122817-15
300528- 22
305460- 07
305460- 07
308034- 59
300528- 22
305460- 07
305460- 07
309094- 52
300528- 22
308034- 59
300528- 22
300528- 22
305460- 07
309094- 52
214361- 88
310641-47
300528-22
300528- 22
305460- 07
305460- 07
282117-41
308987-42
283055-09
309094- 52
305460- 07
309094- 52
283094- 48
283094- 48
214361- 88
281479- 82
308034- 59
305469- 16
305469- 16
283094- 48

BERCKMANS Roger
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
DENEYS HERMAN

DE TEMVERMAN P.
CRABBE TOM & JO
BERCKMANS Roger

VAN DROOGENBROECK Han
DE TEMVERMAN P

DE TEMVERMAN P.

HELLI NCKX Pasca

VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
DE TEMVERMAN P.

DE TEMVERMAN P.

ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
HELLI NCKX Pasca

VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
DE TEMVERMAN P.

ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
FAVAI TS GH SLAI N

VAN DEN HOUTE Maarten
VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
VAN DROOGENBRCECK Han
DE TEMVERMAN P.

DE TEMVERNMAN P.
CRABBE TOM & JO

DE GREEF Andy

JACOBS Jozef

Zl ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
DE TEMVERMAN P.

ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
FAVAI TS GHI SLAI N

Rl NGOET FRANCI S

HELLI NCKX Pasca

VAN NI EUMENBORGH Eddy
VAN NI EUDWVENBORGH Eddy
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt

KORTENB
HUI ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
PERK
Bor cht |
MEl SE
VI LVOOR
KORTENB
Li edeke
MEI SE
MEl SE
MEl SE
Li edeke
MEl SE
MEl SE
PERK

Li edeke
MEl SE
Li edeke
Li edeke
MEl SE

Li edeke
MEI SE
MEl SE
VI LVOOR
BUI ZI NG
GROOT B
PERK
MEI SE
PERK
HUI ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
HALLE
ANDERLE
MEI SE
MOLLEM
MOLLEM
HUI ZI NG

10

13

14

21

2

4

3

11

13

5

6

3

14

7

8

22

15

4

16

17

9

23
425772
2

18

19

10

11

4

2
439750
24

12

25

15

16

2
437247
5
444545

206460719
205816319
205757419
204157519
208104719
208182719
200152617
206461919
200580118
207911419
214049019
214053119
200593818
207730318
207912619
204169219
207135519
207881618
200587918
200580718
207734618
208176319
214291017
208122819
200583718
200595818
208181419
207914019
202140416
205737019
212481719
204171819
208183119
213107418
204402518
205754719
214454516
208102019
207817718
212180517
212182717
205759319

Best at

309094- 52
184381- 81
283055- 09
307069- 64
283094- 48
305460- 07
308034- 59
310958-73
309094- 52
283094- 48
122817-15
308987-42
122817-15
307069- 64
309094- 52
308034- 59
122817-15
308034- 59
283094- 48
308034- 59
122817- 15
282117-41
310327- 24
310641-47
122817-15
310958-73
309094- 52
310958-73
283094- 48

ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
SOMERS Patrice
JACOBS Jozef

HOX L & N

WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
DE TEMVERMAN P.

HELLI NCKX Pasca

EL KARIM ABDELAKRI M
Zl ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
BERCKMANS Roger

DE GREEF Andy
BERCKMANS Roger

HOK L & N

Zl ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
HELLI NCKX Pasca
BERCKMANS Roger

HELLI NCKX Pasca
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt
HELLI NCKX Pasca
BERCKMANS Roger
CRABBE TOM & JO
LEMNARI U Raf ael

VAN DEN HOUTE Maarten
BERCKMANS Roger

EL KARIM ABDELAKRI M
Zl ELI NSKI SYLWESTER
EL KARIM ABDELAKRI M
WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt

CGeneent

MEIl SE
Br uxel
PERK
HUI ZI NG
KORTENB
BUI ZI NG
KORTENB
MACHELE
PERK
MEIl SE
KORTENB
MEl SE
HUI ZI NG
MEI SE
KORTENB
VI LVOOR
| TTERBE
Zellik
KORTENB
Br uxel
PERK

Br uxel
HUI ZI NG

MQ Di st anc

el e
NNOUROUIAODWE

=
GOoONFROIWWE

451104
452826
439750
448161
425787
450331
449886
441276

2

2
446755
425063

ADWWWNWNN

446103
435628
440864

hwhNO

Ri ng
Bague

211894020
201825420
212231220
207923520
203068720
210935320
210994820
213910620
621709620
203053920
212994520
203177520
212991320
207923220
210847920
210990120
212993720
210997620
203055820
210995020
212993920
210771320
210875020
210957720
212992320
213910820
958110820
213910520
203065120

Snel h.

1115.
1101.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1099.
1098.
1098.
1094.
1093.
1093.



30 309094-52 ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER  PERK 17 12 5 BE 211888220 14.22410 1093. 0996 30
31 305460-07 DE TEMMERMAN P. MEI SE 50 16 2 BE 210936920 14. 24350 1086. 2255 31
32 283094-48 WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt HU ZING 16 2 5 BE 203050220 14.02191 1085. 3100 32
32 283094-48 WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt HU ZING 16 7 6 BE 203051020 14. 02191 1085. 3100 32
34 310641-47 VAN DEN HOUTE Maarten Zellik 4 1 2 BE 210955320 14. 16251 1084. 7542 34
35 308987-42 DE GREEF Andy BUZING 6 3 2 BE 203176120 14.02208 1083. 3863 35
36 310958-73 EL KARIM ABDELAKRIM Bruxell 14 1 4 BE 211091220 14. 17435 1082. 2883 36
37 305460-07 DE TEMMERMAN P. MEISE 50 6 3 BE 210929520 14.26090 1082. 1362 37
38 310958-73 EL KARIM ABDELAKRIM Bruxell 14 4 5 BE 213910420 14.18585 1078. 9804 38
39 305460-07 DE TEMVERMAN P. MEISE 50 4 4 BE 210927520 14.27290 1078. 6802 39
40 305460-07 DE TEMMERMAN P. MEI SE 50 22 5 BE 210929920 14. 29320 1073. 4093 40
41 305460-07 DE TEMVERMAN P. MEISE 50 1 6 BE 210933020 14.29500 1072.6423 41
42 310327-24 LEMNARI U Raf ael ITTERBE 5 5 2 BE 210872520 14.16340 1071.4799 42
43 125931-25 GOCHET Pierre SINT MA 3 2 433536 BE 203777720 14. 14450 1071. 1204 43
44 184381-81 SOVERS Patrice NIEUVEN 8 5 2 BE 201828520 14.33310 1069. 2047 44
45 283094-48 WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt HU ZI NG 16 16 7 BE 203057920 14. 08261 1068. 6486 45
46 305460-07 DE TEMMERMAN P. MEISE S50 7 7 BE 210928720 14. 31500 1067. 5567 46
47 305460-07 DE TEMVERMAN P. MEI SE 50 29 8 BE 210934420 14. 32310 1065. 8301 47
48 282117-41 CRABBE TOM & JO VILVOOR 14 6 2 BE 210770020 14. 28541 1064. 9349 48
49 305460-07 DE TEMMERMAN P. MEISE S50 65 9 BE 210935420 14. 32560 1064. 7801 49
50 308034-59 HELLI NCKX Pascal MEISE 30 2 5 BE 210988820 14.33390 1061. 9285 50
51 184381-81 SOVERS Patrice NIEUMEN 8 1 3 BE 201826920 14. 36320 1061. 6427 51
52 305460- 07 DE TEMVERVAN P. MEI SE 50 31 10 BE 210936720 14. 35110 1059. 1455 52
53 308034-59 HELLI NCKX Pascal MEISE 30 24 6 BE 210989020 14. 34580 1058. 6383 53
54 305460- 07 DE TEMVERMAN P. MEI SE 50 43 11 BE 210931720 14. 36210 1056. 2472 54
55 308034-59 HELLI NCKX Pascal MEISE 30 1 7 BE 210990320 14. 36560 1053. 7617 55
56 308034-59 HELLI NCKX Pascal MEISE 30 27 8 BE 210991620 14. 37310 1052. 3239 56
57 308034-59 HELLI NCKX Pascal MEI SE 30 12 9 BE 210990220 14. 38120 1050. 6446 57
58 308034-59 HELLI NCKX Pascal MEISE 30 20 10 BE 210993920 14. 38420 1049. 4192 58
59 308034-59 HELLI NCKX Pascal MEISE 30 19 11 BE 210997420 14. 38440 1049. 3376 59
60 308034-59 HELLI NCKX Pascal MEI SE 30 25 12 BE 210990520 14. 38450 1049. 2968 60
61 308034-59 HELLI NCKX Pascal MEISE 30 23 13 BE 210989920 14. 39480 1046. 7334 61
62 309094-52 ZI ELI NSKI SYLWESTER  PERK 17 14 6 BE 211894120 14.41260 1045. 5938 62
63 310641-47 VAN DEN HOUTE Maarten Zellik 4 4 3 BE 210953720 14.33121 1041. 7350 63
64 307069-64 HOK L & N MACHELE 19 9 3 BE 213582820 14. 41590 1037. 4497 64
65 282117-41 CRABBE TOM & JO VI LVOOR 14 13 3 BE 210768720 14.42221 1031. 7661 65
66 305460- 07 DE TEMVERVAN P. MEI SE 50 44 12 BE 210932520 14. 47100 1030.1128 66
67 305460-07 DE TEMVERVAN P. MEISE 50 34 13 BE 210927620 14.52030 1018. 7332 67
68 307069-64 HOK L & N MACHELE 19 12 4 BE 402123620 14.50350 1017.1992 68
69 282117-41 CRABBE TOM & JO VILVOOR 14 5 4 BE 210771420 14.48581 1016. 2533 69
70 305460-07 DE TEMVERVAN P. MEISE 50 28 14 BE 210935020 14.59380 1001. 5516 70
71 283094-48 WEEMAELS Dirk & Kurt HUI ZING 16 4 8 BE 203058720 14.36001 999.4961 71
72 125931-25 GOCHET Pierre SINT MVA 3 1 2 BE 203776920 14. 45420 995.0333 72



